Karta produktu: ATEX hose reel with hose 1/4" EN 853
2SN length 15 m - Inlet 1/4" F - Outlet 1/4" M

product code: EXMC4G1415

Medium
Cisnienie [bar]

Srednica wlotu

| NS0T

ITALY Srednica wylotu
8 Srednica weza

Dtugos¢ weza [m]

Materiat weza

Waga [kgl

Warianty produktu

Index

ATEX hose reel with hose 1/4" EN 853 2SN length 15 m - Inlet 1/4" F -
Outlet 1/4" M
EXMC4G1415

VERVO Generate : 2026-03-13

Price

VErvao

Smar

400

1/4"F
1/4"M
1/4"

15

2SN Guma
20

Product prices will become visible after

signing in.
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